Inchesion Comparison Comp	doilist 3 Copies To Appropriate District	State of New Me		Form C-103	
District		Energy, Minerals and Natu	ral Resources	June 19, 2008 WELL API NO.	
District III Dist	District II		DIVISION		
Santa Fee, NM 87505					
223 S. Francis Dr., Sama Fe. RM 2750 St. Francis Dr. April Fe. RM 2750 St. Francis Dr. April Fe. RM 2750 St. Francis Dr. April Dr. Approved Dr. April Dr. April Dr. Approved Dr.	1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410				
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS 7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name (DONOT USE THE FORM FOR PROPOSALS 13 DRICE OR PLAND AGE ALVA BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOR. USE: "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH Turquoise PWU 27 8. Well Number 1H. 2. Name of Operator Devon Energy Production Co., LP 9. OGRID Number 10. Pool name or Wildcatt Parkway; Bone Spring 2. Name of Operator Devon Energy Production Co., LP 9. OGRID Number 10. Pool name or Wildcatt Parkway; Bone Spring 2. North Broadway, OKC OK 73102-8260 10. Pool name or Wildcatt Parkway; Bone Spring 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, REB, RT, GR, etc.) 33330 ° CL Substitution (Show whether DR, REB, RT, GR, etc.) 33330 ° CL Substitution (Show whether DR, REB, RT, GR, etc.) 33330 ° CL Substitution (Show whether DR, REB, RT, GR, etc.) 33330 ° CL Substitution (Show whether DR, REB, RT, GR, etc.) 33330 ° CL Substitution (Show whether DR, REB, RT, GR, etc.) 33330 ° CL Substitution (Show whether DR, REB, RT, GR, etc.) 33330 ° CL Substitution (Show whether DR, REB, RT, GR, etc.) 33330 ° CL Substitution (Show whether DR, REB, RT, GR, etc.) 33330 ° CL Substitution (Show whether DR, REB, RT, GR, etc.) 33330 ° CL Substitution (Show whether DR, REB, RT, GR, etc.) 33330 ° CL Substitution (Show whether DR, REB, RT, GR, etc.) 33330 ° CL Substitution (Show whether DR, REB, RT, GR, etc.) 33330 ° CL Substitution (Show whether DR, REB, RT, GR, etc.) 33330 ° CL Substitution (Show whether DR, REB, RT, GR, etc.) 33330 ° CL Substitution (Show whether DR, REB, RT, GR, etc.) 33330 ° CL Substitution (Show whether DR, REB, RT, GR, etc.) 33330 ° CL Substitution (Show whether DR, REB, RT, GR, etc.) 33330 ° CL Substitution (Show RT, GR, etc.) 33330 ° CL Substitution (Show whether DR, REB, RT, GR, etc.) 33330 ° CL Substitution (Show RT, GR, etc.) 33330 ° CL Substitution (Show RT, GR, etc.) 33330 ° CL	1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM			6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.	
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR, USE "APPLICATION FOR PREMIT (PIGNA C-101) FOR SUCH Turquoise PWU 27 REPORDANS.)	SUNDRY NOT			7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name	
Reference Proposed of the completed operations Pands P	DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLIE			Turquoise PWU 27	
2 Name of Operator Devote Energy Production Co., LP 3. Address of Operator 20 North Broadway, OKC OK 73102-8260 4. Well Location Unit Letter D = 900		Gas Wall D Other			
Devon Energy Production Co., LP 3. Address of Operator 20 North Broadway, OKC OK 73102-8260 4. Well Location Unit Letter D 27 Township 19S Range 29E NMPM Eddy County, NM 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3339 'GL 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPPNS PAND A DULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: Change Drilling Program OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Turquoise PWU 27-1H Drilling Plan Sundry 4/11/11 Devon Energy Production Co, L.P. respectfully requests permission to do the following: The 12-1/4" hole will be drilled 2,750 ft. The 9-5/8" 40# J-55 LTC casing will be run to 2,750 ft and cemented back to surface. The proposed work in the proposed will be run to 2,750 ft and cemented back to surface. The 12-1/4" hole will be drilled 2,750 ft. The 9-5/8" 40# J-55 LTC casing will be run to 2,750 ft and cemented back to surface. The 12-1/4" hole will be drilled 2,750 ft. The 9-5/8" 40# J-55 LTC casing will be run to 2,750 ft and cemented back to surface. The 12-1/4" hole will be drilled 2,750 ft. The 9-5/8" 40# J-55 LTC casing will be run to 2,750 ft and cemented back to surface. The 12-1/4" hole will be drilled 2,750 ft. The 9-5/8" 40# J-55 LTC casing will be run to 2,750 ft and cemented back to surface. The 12-1/4" hole will be drilled 2,750 ft. The 9-5/8" 40# J-55 LTC casing will be run to 2,750 ft and cemented back to surface. The 12-1/4" hole will be drilled 2,750 ft. The 12-1/4" hole will be drilled 2,750 ft. The 9-5/8" 40# J-55 LTC casing will be run to 2,750 ft and cemented back to surface. The 12-1/4" hole will be drilled 2,750		Gas well Other			
10. Pool name or Wildcat Parkway; Bone Spring					
20 North Broadway, OKC OK 73102-8260 4. Well Location Unit Letter D		Production Co., LP	:		
Well Location		y, OKC OK 73102-8260			
Unit Letter_D				, 1	
Section 27 Township 19S Range 29E NMPM Eddy County, NM 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3339' GL 3339' GL 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: Change Drilling Program OTHER: OTHER: Change Drilling Program OTHER: OT]	900 feet from the North	ine and 330 fe	et from the West line	
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3339' GL 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING COMMENCE ORILLING OPNS PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: Change Drilling Program OTHER: Change Drilling Program OTHER: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Turquoise PWU 27-1H Drilling Plan Sundry 4/11/11 Devon Energy Production Co, L.P. respectfully requests permission to do the following: -The 12-1/4" hote will be drilled 2,750 ftThe 9-5/8" 40# J-55 LTC casing will be run to 2,750 ft and cemented back to surface. Thank you. RECEIVED APR 13 2011 NMOCD ARTESIA Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Sr. Staff Engineering Technician DATE 04/11/2011 Type or print name Stephanie A. Yasaaga E-mail address: Stephanie Ysasaga@dvn.com PHONE: (405)-552-7802 For State Use Oniv TITLE Field Supervisor DATE 4-22-11					
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING COMMENCE CRILLING COMPANS COMMENCE CRILLING OPNS PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB OTHER: Change Drilling Program OTHER: OTHER OTHE			RKB, RT, GR, etc.)		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: Change Drilling Program OTHER: Change Drilling Program OTHER: OTHER: Change Drilling Program OTHER: O		§ 3339' GL		and the second s	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: Change Drilling Program OTHER: Change Drilling Program OTHER: OTHER: Change Drilling Program OTHER: O					
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS ALTERING CASING DULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: Change Drilling Program OTHER: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Turquoise PWU 27-1H Drilling Plan Sundry 4/11/11 Devon Energy Production Co, L.P. respectfully requests permission to do the following: APR 13 2011 The 12-1/4" hole will be drilled 2,750 ft. APR 13 2011 The 9-5/8" 40# J-55 LTC casing will be run to 2,750 ft and cemented back to surface. APR 13 2011 Thank you. NMOCD ARTESIA Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Sr. Staff Engineering Technician DATE 04/11/2011 Type or print name Stephanie Stephan	12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data				
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS ALTERING CASING DULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: Change Drilling Program OTHER: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Turquoise PWU 27-1H Drilling Plan Sundry 4/11/11 Devon Energy Production Co, L.P. respectfully requests permission to do the following: APR 13 2011 The 12-1/4" hole will be drilled 2,750 ft. APR 13 2011 The 9-5/8" 40# J-55 LTC casing will be run to 2,750 ft and cemented back to surface. APR 13 2011 Thank you. NMOCD ARTESIA Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Sr. Staff Engineering Technician DATE 04/11/2011 Type or print name Stephanie Stephan	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:				
PULL OR ALTER CASING DOWNHOLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE COMMINGLE COMMINGLE COMMINGLE COMMINGLE COMMINGLE CHARLES CHange Drilling Program CITER: OTHER: Change Drilling Program CITER: 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Turquoise PWU 27-1H Drilling Plan Sundry 4/11/11 Devon Energy Production Co, L.P. respectfully requests permission to do the following: -The 12-1/4" hole will be drilled 2,750 ft. -The 9-5/8" 40# J-55 LTC casing will be run to 2,750 ft and cemented back to surface. Thank you. RECEIVED APR 13 2011 NMOCD ARTESIA Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Sr. Staff Engineering Technician DATE 04/11/2011 Type or print name Stephanie A ysasaga E-mail address: Stephanie Ysasaga@dvn.com PHONE: (405)-552-7802 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 4-22-11				-	
OTHER: Change Drilling Program OTHER:					
OTHER: Change Drilling Program OTHER:	<u> </u>	MULTIPLE COMPL [_]	CASING/CEMENT	「JOB ∐	
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion or recompletion. Turquoise PWU 27-1H Drilling Plan Sundry 4/11/11 Devon Energy Production Co, L.P. respectfully requests permission to do the following: -The 12-1/4" hole will be drilled 2,750 ft. -The 9-5/8" 40# J-55 LTC casing will be run to 2,750 ft and cemented back to surface. Thank you. RECEIVED APR 13 2011 NMOCD ARTESIA Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Sr. Staff Engineering Technician DATE 04/11/2011 Type or print name Stephanie A. Ysasaga E-mail address: Stephanie Ysasaga@dvn.com PHONE: (405)-552-7802 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 4-22-11	DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE				
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Turquoise PWU 27-1H Drilling Plan Sundry 4/11/11 Devon Energy Production Co, L.P. respectfully requests permission to do the following: -The 12-1/4" hole will be drilled 2,750 ft. -The 9-5/8" 40# J-55 LTC casing will be run to 2,750 ft and cemented back to surface. Thank you. RECEIVED APR 13 2011 NMOCD ARTESIA I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Sr. Staff Engineering Technician DATE 04/11/2011 Type or print name Stephanie A. Vsasaga E-mail address: Stephanie. Ysasaga@dvn.com PHONE: (405)-552-7802 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 4-22-11	OTHER: Change Drilling F	Program			
Turquoise PWU 27-1H Drilling Plan Sundry 4/11/11 Devon Energy Production Co, L.P. respectfully requests permission to do the following: -The 12-1/4" hole will be drilled 2,750 ft. -The 9-5/8" 40# J-55 LTC casing will be run to 2,750 ft and cemented back to surface. Thank you. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Sr. Staff Engineering Technician DATE 04/11/2011 Type or print name Stephanie A. Ysasaga E-mail address: Stephanie. Ysasaga@dvn.com PHONE: (405)-552-7802 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 4-22-11	13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date				
Turquoise PWU 27-1H Drilling Plan Sundry 4/11/11 Devon Energy Production Co, L.P. respectfully requests permission to do the following: -The 12-1/4" hole will be drilled 2,750 ft. -The 9-5/8" 40# J-55 LTC casing will be run to 2,750 ft and cemented back to surface. Thank you. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Sr. Staff Engineering Technician DATE 04/11/2011 Type or print name Stephanie A. Ysasaga E-mail address: Stephanie Ysasaga@dvn.com PHONE: (405)-552-7802 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 4-22-11	U J 1 1	ork). SEE RULE 1103. For Multip	le Completions: At	tach wellbore diagram of proposed completion	
Devon Energy Production Co, L.P. respectfully requests permission to do the following: -The 12-1/4" hole will be drilled 2,750 ft. -The 9-5/8" 40# J-55 LTC casing will be run to 2,750 ft and cemented back to surface. Thank you. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE	or recompletion.				
Devon Energy Production Co, L.P. respectfully requests permission to do the following: -The 12-1/4" hole will be drilled 2,750 ft. -The 9-5/8" 40# J-55 LTC casing will be run to 2,750 ft and cemented back to surface. Thank you. The 9-5/8" 40# J-55 LTC casing will be run to 2,750 ft and cemented back to surface. Thank you. The 9-5/8" 40# J-55 LTC casing will be run to 2,750 ft and cemented back to surface. NMOCD ARTESIA TITLE Sr. Staff Engineering Technician DATE 04/11/2011 Type or print name Stephanie A. Ysasaga E-mail address: Stephanie. Ysasaga@dvn.com PHONE: (405)-552-7802 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 1-22-11	Turquoise PWU 27-1H				
Devon Energy Production Co, L.P. respectfully requests permission to do the following: -The 12-1/4" hole will be drilled 2,750 ft. -The 9-5/8" 40# J-55 LTC casing will be run to 2,750 ft and cemented back to surface. Thank you. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Sr. Staff Engineering Technician DATE 04/11/2011 Type or print name Stephanie A. Vsasaga E-mail address: Stephanie.Ysasaga@dvn.com PHONE: (405)-552-7802 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 1-22-11	<u> </u>				
The 12-1/4" hole will be drilled 2,750 ft. The 9-5/8" 40# J-55 LTC casing will be run to 2,750 ft and cemented back to surface. Thank you. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Sr. Staff Engineering Technician DATE 04/11/2011 Type or print name Stephanie A. Ysasaga E-mail address: Stephanie.Ysasaga@dvn.com PHONE: (405)-552-7802 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 4-22-11	4/11/11				
Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Type or print name Stephanie A. Ysasaga E-mail address: Stephanie. Ysasaga@dvn.com PHONE: (405)-552-7802 For State Use Only APR 13 2011 NMOCD ARTESIA NMOCD ARTESIA NMOCD ARTESIA TITLE Sr. Staff Engineering Technician DATE 04/11/2011 Type or print name Stephanie A. Ysasaga E-mail address: Stephanie. Ysasaga@dvn.com PHONE: (405)-552-7802 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 1-22-11	Devon Energy Production Co, L.F	. respectfully requests permission	to do the following	g:	
Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Type or print name Stephanie A. Ysasaga E-mail address: Stephanie. Ysasaga@dvn.com PHONE: (405)-552-7802 For State Use Only APR 13 2011 NMOCD ARTESIA NMOCD ARTESIA NMOCD ARTESIA TITLE Sr. Staff Engineering Technician DATE 04/11/2011 Type or print name Stephanie A. Ysasaga E-mail address: Stephanie. Ysasaga@dvn.com PHONE: (405)-552-7802 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 1-22-11	The 13 1/4" hele will be drilled 3.750 ft				
Thank you. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE					
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE	-The 9-5/8" 40# J-55 LTC casing will be run to 2,750 ft and cemented back to surface.				
SIGNATURE	Thank you.			NMOCD ARTESIA	
SIGNATURE					
SIGNATURE		•			
SIGNATURE	Λ				
SIGNATURE	· // /				
Type or print name _Stephanie A. Ysasaga E-mail address: _Stephanie.Ysasaga@dvn.com _ PHONE: _(405)-552-7802	I hereby certify that the information	above is true and complete to the b	est of my knowledge	e and belief.	
APPROVED BY: Double When TITLE Field Supervisor DATE 4-22-11	SIGNATURE // /	TITLESr. Staff	Engineering Techni	cianDATE04/11/2011	
APPROVED BY: Double When TITLE Field Supervisor DATE 4-22-11	Type or print name Stanbania A V	/sasaga Email address: Sto	nhanie Veacaga@d.	(n.com PHONE: (405) 552 7802	
APPROVED BY: Double When TITLE Field Supervisor DATE 4-22-11		sasaga E-man address:Ste	phanie, i sasaga@d\	VII.COIII FITONE(403)-332-7802	
APPROVED BY: DOUGLA COMMENT TITLE DATE 1-22-11	O N	۴ م	ield Supervisor	. 20 11	
	APPROVED BY: \(\)\(\)\(\)\(\)\(\)\(\)\(\)\(\)\(\)\(\	H Whay TITLE	1	DATE 4-22-11	